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202107080003
30320

07/08/2021
09:08:28 AM

CONTRACTOR
S BONDING
AND
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BAGLEY
ROBYN
ROLANDE

202107060003
25200

07/06/2021
10:54:18 AM

ARGONAUT
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HALL KRISTI
DAWN

202107150003
43990

07/15/2021
11:02:19 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PENNINGTON
JOHN M

202107150003
44700

07/15/2021
01:59:35 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HUGHES
ANGELA
DIANE

202107290003
67180

07/29/2021
01:14:26 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALLEN
FRANCES

202108060003
82710

08/06/2021
02:28:30 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITED
GABRIEL
STEPHEN

202108030003
75880

08/03/2021
01:29:43 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MILAM
CONNER W

202108030003
76030

08/03/2021
02:09:13 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PHILLIPS
SHANEEKA V

202108100003
86900

08/10/2021
09:34:21 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
ANITA

202108100003
86910

08/10/2021
09:34:22 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPANN
JONATHAN A

202108100003
86920

08/10/2021
09:34:23 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MORRISON
KALLEN

202108130003
94000

08/13/2021
08:17:56 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GLASS
MEAGAN
SUZETTE

202108160003
97610

08/16/2021
01:28:29 PM

ALABAMA
STATE
BLANKET
BOND 010
0198

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE PAULA
D

202108200004
08380

08/20/2021
01:46:25 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KNIGHT
ANGELA
CAROLE



202108180004
02590

08/18/2021
10:04:58 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FOSTER
SONYA L

202108250004
14940

08/25/2021
02:59:47 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SWAIN
SHERRY

202108260004
17190

08/26/2021
03:15:16 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SNOW ANN P

202108270004
19940

08/27/2021
03:53:53 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WILLIAMS
STACEY LYNN

202108310004
25360

08/31/2021
01:19:23 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY NIX TORI
MICHELLE

202109010004
26060

09/01/2021
08:12:55 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE
THOMAS R

202109010004
26200

09/01/2021
08:36:00 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY THOMPSON
FRANCESCA

202109090004
41170

09/09/2021
04:11:35 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TOWNDROW
ALICIA D

202109150004
49600

09/15/2021
11:08:43 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE BYRON
F

202109160004
52290

09/16/2021
12:01:01 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PINO JAMES C

202109170004
53870

09/17/2021
11:12:27 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CRUZ
DEVANY K

202109230004
66000

09/23/2021
04:10:35 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY KERNOP
KIMBERLY D

202109240004
66450

09/24/2021
09:34:30 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FERGUSON
MELISSA
MAULDIN

202110050004
84430

10/05/2021
09:20:04 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARTLEY
CHRISTOPHE
R JAYMES

202109300004
78210

09/30/2021
01:29:36 PM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SPENCE
KRISTEN E

202110040004
81450

10/04/2021
10:37:16 AM

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JONES
PORTSHA


