Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107080003 30320	07/08/2021 09:08:28 AM	CONTRACTOR S BONDING AND INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BAGLEY ROBYN ROLANDE						
202107060003 25200	07/06/2021 10:54:18 AM	ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HALL KRISTI DAWN						
202107150003 43990	07/15/2021 11:02:19 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PENNINGTON JOHN M						
202107150003 44700	07/15/2021 01:59:35 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HUGHES ANGELA DIANE						
202107290003 67180	07/29/2021 01:14:26 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALLEN FRANCES						
202108060003 82710	08/06/2021 02:28:30 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITED GABRIEL STEPHEN						
202108030003 75880	08/03/2021 01:29:43 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MILAM CONNER W						
202108030003 76030	08/03/2021 02:09:13 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PHILLIPS SHANEEKA V						
202108100003 86900	08/10/2021 09:34:21 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON ANITA						
202108100003 86910	08/10/2021 09:34:22 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPANN JONATHAN A						
202108100003 86920	08/10/2021 09:34:23 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MORRISON KALLEN						
202108130003 94000	08/13/2021 08:17:56 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GLASS MEAGAN SUZETTE						
202108160003 97610	08/16/2021 01:28:29 PM	ALABAMA STATE BLANKET BOND 010 0198	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE PAULA D						
202108200004 08380	08/20/2021 01:46:25 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KNIGHT ANGELA CAROLE						

202108180004	08/18/2021	AUTO	Party 2	NOTARY	FOSTER			
02590	10:04:58 AM	OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY			SONYA L			
202108250004 14940	08/25/2021 02:59:47 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SWAIN SHERRY			
202108260004 17190	08/26/2021 03:15:16 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SNOW ANN P			
202108270004 19940	08/27/2021 03:53:53 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WILLIAMS STACEY LYNN			
202108310004 25360	08/31/2021 01:19:23 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	NIX TORI MICHELLE			
202109010004 26060	09/01/2021 08:12:55 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE THOMAS R			
202109010004 26200	09/01/2021 08:36:00 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	THOMPSON FRANCESCA			
202109090004 41170	09/09/2021 04:11:35 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TOWNDROW ALICIA D			
202109150004 49600	09/15/2021 11:08:43 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE BYRON F			
202109160004 52290	09/16/2021 12:01:01 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PINO JAMES C			
202109170004 53870	09/17/2021 11:12:27 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CRUZ DEVANY K			
202109230004 66000	09/23/2021 04:10:35 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	KERNOP KIMBERLY D			
202109240004 66450	09/24/2021 09:34:30 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FERGUSON MELISSA MAULDIN			
202110050004 84430	10/05/2021 09:20:04 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARTLEY CHRISTOPHE R JAYMES			
202109300004 78210	09/30/2021 01:29:36 PM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SPENCE KRISTEN E			
202110040004 81450	10/04/2021 10:37:16 AM	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JONES PORTSHA			